DIRECTORATE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
( NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “A”)

HAZRATBAL SRINAGAR, KASHMIR- 190006
Email:directorsportsku@uok.edu.in

No.F(MP.ED4th/shortage )DPE&S/KU/18
Dated:- 22-05-2018

Notice

It is for the information of the students of M.P.Ed 4th semester batch 2016-17
bearing below mentioned Roll no.s are falling short of attendance. As such, they

are not eligible for the end semester examination.

S.No Roll .No

16091123018
16091123024
16091123031
16091123041
16091123045
16091123048
16091123037

NPOUk W=

Sd/-
DIRECTOR
Physical Education & Sports



