

DIRECTORATE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A") HAZRATBAL SRINAGAR, KASHMIR-190006

Email:directorsportsku@uok.edu.in

No.F(MP.ED4th/shortage)DPE&S/KU/18

Dated: 22-05-2018

Notice

It is for the information of the students of M.P.Ed 4th semester batch 2016-17 bearing below mentioned Roll no.s are falling short of attendance. As such, they are not eligible for the end semester examination.

S.No	Roll .No
1.	16091123018
2.	16091123024
3.	16091123031
4.	16091123041
5.	16091123045
6.	16091123048
7.	16091123037

Sd/-**DIRECTOR** Physical Education & Sports